
Name Phone	  # email Adddress Additional	  Information Preference
Piano	  Accompanist	  Database
Anderson	  Cordogan,	  Sandy 630-‐877-‐6481 sandraandersoncordogan@gmail.com
Ayotte,	  Deborah	   630-‐513-‐5530,	  708-‐707-‐5335 ayotte.music@hotmail.com 518	  South	  14th	  St.	   St.	  Charles,	  IL Private	  Piano/Organ	  Instructor Experienced	  Accompanist
Camp,	  Linda 847-‐934-‐1271 jtowner1129@comcast.net
Calhoun,	  Lannette lannette.calhoun@gmail.com ECC	  Adjunct	  Faculty
Cho,	  Young	  Jee 630-‐890-‐9034 yjchopark@gmail.com 9829	  Karlov	  Ave.	   Skolie,	  IL Private	  Piano	  Instructor
Chou,	  Diane 630-‐888-‐9869 diane.d.chou@gmail.com 15680	  Manchester	  Lane Warrenville,	  IL	  
Cummins,	  Christina 847-‐769-‐6996 christinacummins11@gmail.com 1132	  Kingmill	  Dr.	   Algonquin,	  IL
Diffenbach,	  Larry 630-‐701-‐4043,	  630-‐208-‐9761 lsdiffenbach@sbcglobal.net 417	  S.	  Fourth	  St.	  Apt.	  1B Geneva,	  IL ECC	  Music	  Dept.	  Faculty/American	  Grands Experienced	  Accompanist
Digrazia,	  Nicole 630-‐375-‐3273 nicole_digrazia@ipsd.org
Downey,	  Gwyn	   847-‐695-‐3431
Erickson,	  Jean 630-‐653-‐1051,	  630-‐926-‐1007 glencoejc@comcast.net 1925	  Glencoe Wheaton,	  IL Private	  Piano	  Instructor Experienced	  Accompanist
Freeman,	  Elizabeth 224-‐381-‐0036 dale168@juno.com
Gingold,	  Emma 630-‐621-‐0819 emma@gingold.info 10331	  Canterbury	  St Westchester,	  IL Private	  Piano	  Instructor/Lyons	  HS	  Accompanist
Hansen,	  Carolyn 630-‐205-‐1132 valpopiano@mchsi.com 23	  Winwood	  Ct.	   Sugar	  Grove,	  IL Experienced	  Accompanist
Hatmaker,	  Debbie 630-‐941-‐0502
Hughes,	  Constance 847-‐989-‐9650 pianobyconstance@aol.com
Irmin,	  Joy 815-‐479-‐1453 joyirmin30@gmail.com
Kim,	  Misook 630-‐752-‐5829 misook.kim@wheaton.edu 501	  College	  Ave. Wheaton,	  IL Adjunct	  Professor	  Wheaton	  College	  Conservatory	  of	  Music Experienced	  Accompanist
Kuna,	  Cathy 630-‐933-‐8207 cellofish@sbcglobal.net 1N349	  Farwell	  St.	   Carol	  Stream,	  IL	   Private	  Cello	  Instructor Cello	  Repertoire
Maley,	  Rachel 630-‐849-‐4636 maley.rachel@gmail.com 51	  South	  Spring	  St. Elgin,	  IL Experienced	  Accompanist
Mertens,	  Scott 815-‐501-‐9581 mertensscott@hotmail.com 704	  Emmert	  Dr.	   Sycamore,	  IL Bad	  Dir.	  Sycamore	  Middle	  School/Jazz	  Piano
Metlicka,	  Scott 847-‐878-‐0956 scott.metlicka@gmail.com 	  1127	  Morton	  Ave. Elgin,	  IL Private	  Flute	  Instructor Flute	  Repertoire
Neuhoff,	  Jon 630-‐800-‐6115 jwn62467@comcast.net 1752	  Red	  Bud	  Rd. Bolingbrook,	  IL
Park,	  Young	  Hee 630-‐939-‐5122 youngheespiono@gmail.com 1213	  McCormick	  St.	   Carol	  Stream,	  IL	   Pianist,	  Piano	  Teacher Experienced	  Accompanist
Pendowski,	  John	  Paul 224-‐800-‐3501 bpendowski@gmail.com
Sen,	  Nancy 630-‐761-‐0811 nancy_sen@hotmail.com 424	  Ellen	  Lane Batavia,	  IL
Silverio,	  Milette	   847-‐732-‐0344 smilette@sbcglobal.net 165	  Birchwood	  Dr.
Thompson,	  Mary mthompson@sd129.org
Tipps,	  Beverly 847-‐658-‐8451 batkeys56@yahoo.com 1425	  Saddlebrook	  Circle Algonquinm,	  IL
Tong,	  Brian 630-‐548-‐0250 chuankaime@msn.com 5S711	  Steeple	  Run	  Dr.
Trowbridge,	  Cindy 630-‐681-‐2085
Ur,	  Sonya 847-‐778-‐8843 sonyaur@gmail.com 3562	  W.	  Henderson	  #2 Chicago,	  IL
Urhausen,	  Anne 630-‐235-‐3529 au3103@sbcglobal.net
Yoon,	  Yeji 2240766-‐0658 yejiyoon1992@gmail.com
Williams,	  Denise	   847-‐428-‐4107 pianorose603@sbcglobal.net 1849	  Center	  Dr.	   Carpentersville,	  IL Suzuki	  Piano	  Instructor Experienced	  Accompanist


